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GWDB Quarterly Meeting 
Tuesday, June 20, 2023 | Business Meeting 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

Location: Heritage Center, 6155 Earle Brown Dr., Brooklyn Center, MN 55430     
Meeting is in-person. Hybrid capabilities are not available at this time.  

                                                                                                        
Agenda 

TIME AGENDA ITEM  

 
10:00 a.m. 
 
 
10:15 a.m. 
 
 
 
10:20 a.m. 
 
 
10:40 a.m. 
 
 
10:50 a.m.  
 
 
11:10 a.m.  
 
 
11:25 a.m.  
 
11:40 a.m. 
 
11:50 a.m.  
 
 
12:05 p.m. 
   
12:50 p.m.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 Welcome and Call to Order/Table Introductions  
 
 
Action Items:  

• Approval of Chair Report 

• Approval of Minutes from March 30, 2023  
 
DEED Update 
 
 
Minnesota Association of Workforce Boards (MAWB) 
Update 
 
Legislative Update 
 
 
Break 
 
 
Workforce Summit Update 
 
GWDB State and Federal Grant Coordination 
 
Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program (SNAP) 
Employment & Training Plan  
 
Lunch 
 
GWDB Committee Updates 
 
Industry Partnership Subcommittees 

• Technology 

• Caring Professions 

• Education 

• Advanced Manufacturing  

• Trades 
   

 
Laura Beeth, GWDB Chair 
 
 
Laura Beeth, GWDB Chair 
 
 
 
Marc Majors, DEED Deputy Commissioner for 
Workforce Development  
 
Deb Bahr-Helgen, Director, City of Minneapolis 
Employment and Training 
 
Darielle Dannen, DEED Government Relations 
Director 
 
 
 
 
Katie McClelland, GWDB Director 
 
Katie McClelland, GWDB Director 
 
Anastasia Polda, Minnesota Department of  
Social Services 
 
 
 
Katie McClelland  
 
Subcommittee and  
Standing Committee Chairs 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://heritagecenter.mn/
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TIME AGENDA ITEM  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1:50 p.m.   

 
Standing Committees 

• Youth Programs Committee 

• Disability Equity Committee 

• Racial Equity Committee 

• Future of Work Committee 
 

Closing  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Laura Beeth   

 
2:00 p.m.  

 
Adjournment 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   

 
 
 
 
 
 

 


